4pnpro06.p 13-4

05. 19. 06. 00. 09

Last

Nane
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ASKEW
AVELAR
BEAL
BEARD
BEEM
BEESON
Bl NGHAM
Bl SHOP

Bl TZENBURG
BLACK
BLACKBURN
BORUP
BROCKVAN
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
CAMVACK
CARLLSON
CARLTON
CATES
CAVANESS
CHRI STENSEN
CLAAR
CLARK
CLARK
CLI NE
CLI NE
COBB
CONGER
CUWM NGS
CUW NS
DALTON
DAVI S
DEPEW
DEUEL
DUFF
EDLER
EGBERT
EGGLESTON
ENNI S
ESSON
ESUVE
FERI ANTE
FERRELL
FI SHER
FI SHER
FI SHER
FLEM NG
FLI NT

FLI NT
FORSTER

First
Narme
LELAND
LYNDSEY
JAN E
ANTHONY
ALANA
TANYA
STACI E
CARCL
ANGELA
SHELBY
CYNTHI A
CHRI STI NA
TENA

BENI TA
NANCY
SALLY
JANI' S
PAM
SHARI
MODESTA
RCSS
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
TYLER
TANYA
HANNAH
KELLI
DEBORAH
TRENT
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
JESSI CA
JENNI FER
BARBARA
DENI SE
SUSAN
HEATHER
JENNI FER
CRYSTAL
TERRY

QUI NCI

LI SA
GRETCHEN
M CHELLE
TRACI
JODI E

G NGER
MARI LYN
VESTI N
JORI
LAYNE
ROBYN

KRI STY

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
HAGERVAN
KI MBERLY
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

11/ 14/ 19

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Amount

4,732.
3, 402.
1, 142.
4, 036.
1, 043.
4, 396.
3, 864.
5, 733.
3, 697.
3, 697.
3, 980.
4, 558.
1, 254.
3, 250.
2,392.
5, 445.
4,894.
1, 200.
1, 427.
1, 530.
3, 345.
68.
1,292.
3, 697.
3, 250.
4, 302.
3, 250.
1,392.
3, 697.
1, 358.
340.
3, 005.
5, 364.
.99
2,017.
1, 310.
450.
1,525.
1, 060.
4, 620.
1, 200.
4, 989.
3, 864.
4,177.
1,769.
4, 720.
2, 750.
1,725.
2, 520.
.00
4,012.
4,177.
4, 889.

93
60
80
68
35
01
59
34
92
92
01
17
54
00
95
84
59
99
75
16
43
81
30
92
00
09
00
63
92
52
20
34
60

78
85
00
07
53
84
99
59
59
09
39
51
00
98
52

37
09
59

Page: 1
2: 07 PM



4pnpro06.p 13-4
05. 19. 06. 00. 09

Last

Nane
FOTHERG LL
FRAZ| ER
FRENCH
GADDI S
GARD
GARTNER
G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GRAYSON
GRI GGS
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY
HAMVER
HAMMOND
HATCH
HATCH
HAVWKER
HAYCOCK
HAYE
HERNANDEZ ARREGUI N
HESS
HESS

HI LD

HI NTON
HOLLI FI ELD
HOLLOWAY
HOLT
HOYT
HUGHES
HULSEY
HUMPHRI ES
HUNSAKER
HUNT
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
JONES
JONES
JUSTESEN
KELSEY
KENNI SON
KI NG

KI NGHORN
KNI GHT
KOCH
KCELLI NG
KOHNTOPP
KULLHEM
LAMOREAUX

First
Narme
KAREN
SARA
VENDY
CAMERN
CRI SSI E
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN
KELLI
AVETHYST
JULIE
MELANI E
SUSAN
KATI E
MELI NDA
CYNTHI A
LAURI E
SHAUN
DARAN
DEBORAH
MARI A
ANNA
TYRONE
SHANE
KADI

CHRI STI NA
Joby
RAYMOND
DENI SE
ROSE
KATELYNN
JANA
MELANI E
BRANDON
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
JANET
SARA
THURMOND
HI LLARY
CARCL

DI ANA
GLORI A
SHEENA
LEI SA
COREY
JACOB
CHRI STI NE
ANNA
KRYSTAL
VENDY
TERESA
ANGELA

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER
JEROMVE
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

11/ 14/ 19

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Amount

4, 683.
4,541.
6,011.

618.
3, 208.
2, 830.
4, 458.
8, 298.
3, 697.
1,170.
2,484.
3, 543.
4, 558.

1, 060.
1,087.
1,769.
4, 683.
2,007.
1,729.
2, 040.
1,182.
1,187.
6, 324.
2, 583.
3, 291.
2, 005.
3, 397.
4, 697.

3, 989.
4, 683.
3, 541.
6, 856.
5, 903.
5, 541.
7, 058.
4,724,
4, 063.
5, 981.
1, 607.

97.
1,287.
3, 697.
1,714.
3, 291.
3, 697.
5, 041.
3, 250.
3, 694.
4, 886.
3, 750.
3, 291.

27
67
92
67
00
26
52
00
67

Page: 2
2: 07 PM
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05. 19. 06. 00. 09

Last

Nane
LANTZ
LASSEN
LASSEN
LASSEN

LEI TCH
LEPPERT

LI ERVAN
LOHRY
LOPEZ NAVA
LOSSER
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI
MALBERG
MARCELLUS
MCKAY
MEEKS
METCALF
MEUCHEL - GAIl LEY
MEYERHOEFFER
M LLER

M LLER

M LLER
MORSE
MORTENSEN
MURRAY

NEI L
NEVES

NI ELSEN
OGLESBEE
OGLESBEE
QLI VE

QLI VER
ORBAN
ORBAN
OVNENS
PALMER
PANTONE
PARENT
PARKER
PARKS
PAXTON
PEREZ
PETERS

PHI LLI PS
PCOSPI CHAL
PCOSPI CHAL
POTHI ER
PRYDE
PRYDE

RAM REZ- REYES
RAMSEYER
RAY

First
Narme
KYLE
CARLA
MATT
RENAE
GENJA
BETTY
TAVARA
PATRI CK
MARI VEL
JAMES
ROY

MATT
JILL

KRI STI NE
CALLAE
SHERRI
Joby
JASON

KI MBERLY
CHRI STOPHER
KRI STI NE
M RANDA
SHERREE
MELI SSA
WLLI AM
RHCETA
CRYSTAL
LYNETTE
KATRI NA
ANGELA
DEANN
BRANDI
PEARL
CATHY
JUSTIN
JENNI FER
KI'M
CARA
MARY
RACHELLE
MACY
CAM LLE
ARMELI NDA
TERI

DENA

M CHELLE
SUSAN
BEVERLY
KRI STEN
KYLE

MARI A

LI NDA
KATHRYN

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

11/ 14/ 19

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Amount

3, 541.
.06
5, 007.
1, 060.
1,109.
5, 364.
.12
2,637.
1,943.
4,538.
6,171.
6, 468.
1,932.
1,262.
4,529.
.61
4,177.

365.
4, 302.
3, 291.

325.
3, 864.
1, 035.
1,487.
2,637.
1,817.
2,889.
1, 200.
3, 864.
3, 697.

459.
1, 200.
1, 384.
1, 029.
3, 250.
3, 864.
1, 436.
.00
1,975.
1, 800.
1, 005.
4,691.

849.
6, 021.
1, 200.
3, 561.
2, 365.

292.
1,273.
5, 105.
1,717.
1,537.
.06

67

93
53
40
59

12
40
77
17
92
30
20
26

09
34
09
67
15
59
09
70
12
89
84
99
59
92
17
99
60
42
00
59
08

00
48
04
67
34
50
99
92
44
64
95
59
08
11

Page: 3
2: 07 PM
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05. 19. 06. 00. 09

Last

Nane

REI NKE
RENTERI A
RI CHARDS
RI CHARDS
RI DLEY

RI FE
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROVER
ROCD

ROCD
ROYER
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOENAUER
SCHOFI ELD
SCHROCK
SHANK
SHARP
SHARP
SHETLER
SHETLER
SHOBE

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SM TH

SM TH

SM TH

SPI ERS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STONE
STRADLEY
SUMVERFI ELD
SVEEET
SYBESMA
TATTON
THAYNE

TI CKNER
TOSTENSON
TW SS

TW TCHELL
WALKER
VEAVER
VAENDEL L
VWHEELER
VWHI TE

VWHI TE

VWHI TE

VWHI TE

VHI TTED
W LLI AMS
W LLI AMS

First
Narme

LEI LA
ALEXANDRI A
DEBRA

ED

LORI
AARON
ALI Cl A-JO
KI'M
CARLA
JUSTIN
LASHELL
AMBER
DANI EL

KI MBERLEY
R LANI
STACY
TERESA
JENNA
KELSEY
KELLI
MELANI E
KRI STI E
SHARLENE
KELLI E
ELARA
Joby
KARA
SARAH
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
SHASTA

M KAYSI E
ARLENE
WLLI AM
CARCL
COLLEEN
CHRI STI NE
ANDREA
DEBORAH
PAUL
PHYLLI S
JANA
TRUDY
SARAH
LESLI E
AARON
ANVANDA
SAVANTHA
SHON
REBECCA
KATI E

KRI STA

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

BUHL

KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER
HOLLI STER
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

11/ 14/ 19

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Anmount
1, 895. 84
4, 258. 02
4,522.59
4,508. 26
436. 63
3,534.34
4,177.09
1, 846. 14
1, 385.92
284. 00
1,325.41
1, 262. 20
2,984.80
4,302.09
4,378. 34
3,208.34
65. 03
3,683.84
65. 03
2,253. 36
1, 755. 60
5, 064. 59
536. 20
1,932.30
3, 250. 00
1, 519. 20
4,017.92
1, 625. 00
7,558. 17
4,562. 26
2,211. 35
1,170. 89
4,333.34
1, 231. 09
4,558. 17
32.52

1, 358. 52

5, 858. 17
2,040. 16
3, 208. 34
3,697.92
2,222.16
6, 008. 34
3,697.92
3,854.17
2,297.90
1,405.76
3,697.92
3, 208. 34
4,997.92
3, 833. 34
1,170.89
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05. 19. 06. 00. 09
Last
WOLF

WOLF
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 215

Rk bk R S I R I

First

Narme
ALEXANDRI A
BRI AN
KAREN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty
CASTLEFORD
BUHL

FI LER

report Rk R I O kR Rk Ik

State
ID
ID
ID

11/ 14/ 19

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019
09/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Anmount
65. 03
5,852.84
974. 40

Page: 5
2: 07 PM



